
£4.30
£4.30
£4.90
£4.90

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Hot  Choco la t e
                          Hot Chocolate
                          Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Golden Mocha

Cafe Balsito
Luxury Gold

Add Cream
Add Marshmallows
Add a Syrup
Caramel/ Hazelnut/ Gingerbread/
Cinnamon/ Vanilla

Pineapple, Banana & Coconut Smoothie; £3.20
Mango & Passionfruit Smoothie; £3.20
Apple Juice; Carton £1.80/ Bottle £2.50
Orange Juice; Carton £1.80/ Bottle £2.50
Oasis Citrus Punch/ Summer Fruits; £2.50
Ribena Carton; £2.50

Strawberry Flavoured Still Water; £1.70
Sparkling Water; £1.70
Still Water; Small £1.70/ Large £1.90
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S O M E T H I N G  F R U I T Y
Fentimans Curiosity Cola/ Cherry Cola £3.20
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade; £3.20
Fentimans Ginger Beer; £3.20
Coca-Cola; Can £2.00/ Bottle £2.30
Diet Coca-Cola; Can £2.00/ Bottle £2.30
Pepsi Max Cherry; Can £2.00
Fanta Orange; Can £2.00/ Bottle £2.30
Tango Dark Berry; Can £2.00
Sprite; Can £2.00 
Red Bull; £2.70/Monster Energy Drink; £2.95
Lipton Iced Tea; Mango £2.95/ Lemon £2.95

F I Z Z Y  D R I N K S

B O T T L E D  W A T E R

Decaffeinated Coffee Available:

r o u t e s
c o f f e e  r o a s t e r s

Welcome to Cornfield Bakery, Thame! 
A Family Craft Bakery, where tradition meets taste!
We have been celebrating the joy of baking since 1972.
All bread & cakes are hand-crafted by us in Long Crendon.
Your food & drinks will be freshly prepared here, in our kitchen!

Breakfast Brew; a classic breakfast cuppa  £3.20
Earl Grey Creme Tea; fresh & fragrant vanilla earl grey £3.50
Morning Kick; yerba mate tea with lemon & ginger  £3.50
Strawberry Lemonade Tea; strawberry chunks & zesty lemon peel  £3.50
Gingerbread Matcha; a blend of spices, gingerbread, Japanese green tea powder &
sweet rooibos served with milk £4.30

We serve a range of naturally caffeine-free tea, as
opposed to ‘decaffeinated’ tea. Did you know? Most
decaf teas are soaked in chemical solvents to reduce
caffeine; which does not eliminate all caffeine; hence
the name "decaf" instead of caffeine free. 

Rooibos Breakfast Cuppa; rooibos, honeybush & sunflower £3.50
Rhubarb & Custard; a tangy rooibos tea with rhubarb chunks £3.50
Gingerbread Chai; spiced gingerbread & rooibos chai tea  £3.50
MojiTEA; green tea with peppermint & lime £3.50

CAFFEINE FREE RANGE:

Espresso
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced Latte
Chai Latte

      Add a Syrup             £1.00
Caramel/ Hazelnut/ Gingerbread/ Cinnamon/ Vanilla

£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30

Scan the code to sign up to our monthly
newsletter and be the first to know of any news
& updates plus get your hands on exclusive
offers & discounts



Sausage Roll /Vegan Sausage Roll
Cornish Pasty
Cheese & Bacon Puff
Steak Slice
Cheese & Onion Slice
Large Cornish Pasty (Please ask for available fillings)

£3.90
£4.90
£4.80
£4.90
£4.90
£5.80

Add Salad
Add Fries
Add Beans

£3.50
£4.00
£2.50

H O T  P A S T R I E S

Fillings:
Avocado, Chilli, Lime & Red Onion

Brie, Cranberry & Rocket
Cheddar, Roast Ham & Chutney

Chicken Mayo & Bacon
Chicken Mayo & Jalapeño

Chicken Mayo & Salad
Coronation Chicken

Egg Mayo
Mixed Cheese & Spring Onion

Tuna Mayo & Red Onion

All served on our fresh homemade bread.
S A N D W I C H E S

Bloomer Sandwich
Handcut Sourdough
Toastie
Floured Bap
Crusty Baguette

£6.60
£6.60
£6.90
£6.95
£7.35

Add Salad
Add Fries

£3.50
£4.00

Viennese Finger
Viennese Whirl
Granola Slice

Gingerbread Man
Shortbread Animals

Eccles Cake
Apple Turnover

£3.70

Cornfield Breakfast £12.80; Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms, Hashbrown & Toasted Sourdough

Veggie Breakfast £12.80; Halloumi, Veggie Sausage (optional) , Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms, Spinach, Hashbrown & Toasted Sourdough

Poached/Scrambled £8.00; Poached or Scrambled Eggs on Toasted Sourdough                                                                                                              

S W E E T  T R E A T S

Warm Brownie & Cream £4.50
Toasted Teacake with Mrs Darlington’s Lemon Curd & Butter £3.50

Warm Lardy Cake & Cream £4.50

L I G H T  B R E A K F A S T
Butter Croissant with Strawbery Jam
Butter Croissant with Lemon Curd
Butter Croissant with Ham & Cheese
Almond Croissants
Pain au Chocolat
Pain au Raisin
Cinnamon Whirl

£3.50
£3.50
£5.00
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65

C O O K E D  B R E A K F A S T (SERVED UNTIL 1PM)

Mozzarella, Pesto, Tomato & Spinach
Brie, Tomato Chutney, Grilled Peppers & Red Onion
Roast Ham & Cheddar Cheese
Brie & Bacon with Sweet Chilli Relish

£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75

Add Salad
Add Fries

£3.50
£4.00

S O U R D O U G H  P A N I N I
Crafted with just three simple ingredients (Flour, Water & Salt)  - Our sourdough paninis are
naturally fermented for over 48 hours for maximum flavour & health benefits!

Butter Flapjack
School Cake

Crackalot Nest
Jam Doughnut

£3.50

Dubai Style Brownie
Chocolate Brownie

Vanilla Slice
Chocolate Eclair

Millionaire Shortbread
Bakewell Slice

Yum Yum
£3.90

Breakfast Sandwich; 1 Filling £6.60;   2 Fillings £7.50;   Fillings £8.20
Breakfast Bap;          1 Filling £6.95;   2 Fillings £7.85;   Fillings £8.55        
Breakfast Baguette;   1 Filling £7.35;   2 Fillings £8.25;   Fillings £9.30            
                                                                  

Add Crispy Bacon       £2.00
Add Garlic Mushrooms £1.50  
Add Smashed Avocado, Chilli, Lime & Red Onion       £2.00

Add Grilled Tomatoes £1.50
Add Hash Browns       £2.50

Please ask for today’s quiche flavour!
Add Salad
Add Fries

£3.50
£4.00

H O M E M A D E  Q U I C H E
Our homemade quiche has golden flakey pastry, rich, creamy filling & packed with
fresh ingredients! £6.00

S E A S O N A L  S A L A D
Seasonal salad with tossed in our homemade dressing & topped with your choice
of extras £6.50
Add Crispy Bacon       £2.00
Add Grilled Chicken    £2.00  
Add Avocado              £2.00
Add Halloumi               £2.00

Choose from: Bacon, Fried Egg, Sausage, Vegan Sausage, Mushrooms,
Hasbrowns, Avocado, Cheddar, Brie                   Extra fillings: £1.50 
                                                                  

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jalape%C3%B1o

